
MODEL NUMBER

9354015PCOM
UNIT DESCRIPTION

ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (H X W X D)

L - SHAPED DESK

28-5
16in. H x 51-5/16 in. W x 53-5/8 in. D

71.9 cm H x 130.4 cm W x 136.2 cm D

A Dorel Company

MERIWOOD
INDUSTRIES

TM

53-5/8 in.
136.2 cm

51-5/16 in.
130.4 cm

51-5/16 in.
130.4 cm

11-11/16 in.
29.8 cm

17-11/16 in.
45 cm

28-5/16 in.
71.9 cm

16-5/8 in.
39.8 cm

12-3/8 in.
31.5 cm

12-3/8 in.
31.4 cm

100 lbs.
45.4 cm

35 lbs.
15.7 cm

35 lbs.
15.7 cm

Finish:  (15) WHITE STIPPLE / (307) SONOMA OAK
Assembled weight:  70 lbs. (31.7 kg)


